4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Cod columbofil: 487
: 44°

Latitudine

Ceas Atomic

01

10.05.2025

Ceas Porumbei : 10.05.2025

Sincronizare

10.05.2025

Por. imbarcati: 79

023 |RO 24
024 |RO 22
025 |RO 21
026 |RO 22
027 |RO 24
028 |RO 21
029 |RO 24
030 |RO 24
031 |RO 24
032 |RO 24
033 |RO 22
034 |RO 24
035 |RO 24
036 |RO 24
037 |RO 24
038 |RO 23
039 |RO 22
040 |RO 24

Serie ceas:

0090868M
0092828M
0092865M
0068866M
0092878M
2009045M
0090847M
0092801M
0090809M
0092835M
2009044M
0092843M
0090828M
0092867M
0090812M
0092809M
0092827M
0092879M
0092872M
0092808M
0098849M
0543176M
0092849M
0098814M
0068850M
2009041M
0092890M
0068819M
0092820M
0092882M
0092819M
0092842M
0098855M
0092821M
0092817M
0092873F
0092871M
0090827M
2009038F
0092862F

Versiune SW: RO-4.35

Antena Club

BENZING G2

- BENZING Live!

24" 59.

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

| SOLZ

Loc lansare

Columbofil
Longitudine
:29 GPS
:29 40
:29 GPS +3h

INr.inel |Imbarcare

| senzor |Data Ora

| DA4BED69 | 10.05 19:
|DA13537B | 10.05 19:
| DA4BF040 | 10.05 19:
|DA1353E9 | 10.05 19:
|DB13E086 | 10.05 19:
|DB13E34E | 10.05 19:
|[DB13EO7F | 10.05 19:
|DB13E310 | 10.05 19:
|DB1329AB | 10.05 19:
|DB13E3A8 | 10.05 19:
|DB13E3AF | 10.05 19:
| DA4BEE84 | 10.05 19:
|DB134EEO | 10.05 19:
|DA135364 | 10.05 19:
| DAABF038 | 10.05 19:
|DB13E3C2 | 10.05 19:
|DB13E359 | 10.05 19:
|DA1352E0 | 10.05 19:
| DAABEF54 | 10.05 19:
|DB13E388 | 10.05 19:
|DB13E3B2 | 10.05 19:
|DA135315 | 10.05 19:
|DB13E3B8 | 10.05 19:
| DAFOACG6F | 10.05 19:
|DB13E37D | 10.05 19:
| DA2530D6 | 10.05 19:
|DB13E2F5 | 10.05 19:
|DB13E357 | 10.05 19:
|DB13E356 | 10.05 19:
|DA13514F | 10.05 19:
|DB1329D7 | 10.05 19:
|DB13E333 | 10.05 19:
|DB13E308 | 10.05 19:
|DB13299D | 10.05 19:
|DA135361 | 10.05 19:
|DB1329C8 | 10.05 19:
|DB13E3A6 | 10.05 19:
| DAABFOB7 | 10.05 19:
| DA3SEE6S5 | 10.05 19:
| DA3SEESB | 10.05 19:

Cod concurs: 32784

Benzing 48907197 SW-4.7 HW-8.0

VALID 10,05

FILE ON

| SERVER

POPA LUCIAN
25° 52" 26.4"

Autorizare:

s 2025 AL785¢

80001B61


https://download.benzing.live/basketinglists/ro/101661_1746905909.pdf

ﬁ BENZING Live/ FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI MEFEN#d | G, 10.05.2025 17:59

| SERVER

Concurs . 01 Loc lansare

Cod columbofil: 487 Columbofil : POPA LUCIAN
Latitudine : 44° 24" 59.09' N Longitudine : 25° 52" 26.4' E
Ceas Atomic : 10.05.2025 19:38:29 GPS

Ceas Porumbei : 10.05.2025 19:38:29 +0

Sincronizare : 10.05.2025 19:38:29 GPS +3h

Por. imbarcati: 79

Nr. | Serie inel |Col. |Nr.inel |Imbarcare |Observatii
Crt | | | senzor |Data Ora |
041 |RO 24 0092850F INEGR |DA22060A | 10.05 19:43:16 |
042 |[RO 23 0090865F | SOLZ |DA35SEE3B | 10.05 19:43:24 |
043 |[RO 24 0092812F | SOLZ |DA35ECO05 | 10.05 19:43:29 |
044 |RO 23 0090876F INEGR |DA426C3C | 10.05 19:43:35 |
045 |RO 24 0092833F |ALB |DA1971AA | 10.05 19:43:41
046 |RO 24 0092883F |ALB |DA426B51 | 10.05 19:43:46 |
047 |[RO 24 0092823F |ALB |DA35EE09 | 10.05 19:43:52 |
048 |RO 24 0092806F | SOLZ |DA426A63 | 10.05 19:43:58 |
049 |[RO 23 0090858F | SOLZ |DA35EC37 | 10.05 19:44:03 |
050 |RO 24 0092824F | SOLZ |DA35EEBS5 | 10.05 19:44:09 |
051 |[RO 23 0090823F | SOLZ |DA35EE7C | 10.05 19:44:17 |
052 |[RO 23 0090815F | SOLZ |DA35EE31 | 10.05 19:44:34 |
053 |[RO 24 0092807F | SOLZ |DA3FA366 | 10.05 19:44:39 |
054 |[RO 24 0092814F | SOLZ |DA1970E6 | 10.05 19:44:44 |
055 |RO 24 0092845F INEGR |DAQO9AAS5 | 10.05 19:44:48 |
056 |RO 24 0130837F |ALB |DAO9A861 | 10.05 19:44:54 |
057 |RO 24 0092860F | SOLZ |DA35EE61 | 10.05 19:44:59 |
058 |RO 23 0090872F | SOLZ |DA35EF79 | 10.05 19:45:05 |
059 |RO 23 0090822F | SOLZ |DA19720D | 10.05 19:45:10 |
060 |RO 24 0092829F |ALB |DAQ09991C | 10.05 19:45:17 |
061 |RO 22 2009039F | SOLZ |DA35ECE4 | 10.05 19:45:22 |
062 |[RO 24 0092839F | SOLZ |DA35SEC5B | 10.05 19:45:28 |
063 |[RO 24 0092818F |ALB |DA426D66 | 10.05 19:45:33 |
064 |[RO 24 0092838F INEGR |DA426ADC | 10.05 19:45:42 |
065 |RO 24 0092822F | SOLZ |DA493912 | 10.05 19:45:47 |
066 |RO 24 0092834F | SOLZ |DA35EC78 | 10.05 19:45:58 |
067 |[RO 24 0092802F INEGR |DA35EC4C | 10.05 19:46:04 |
068 |RO 24 0092875F | SOLZ |DA35EE58 | 10.05 19:46:11 |
069 |[RO 24 0092887F | SOLZ |DA3S5EEDF | 10.05 19:46:18 |
070 |RO 23 0090824F |ALB |DACAS9081 | 10.05 19:46:23 |
071 |RO 24 0092853F | SOLZ |DA35EDB1 | 10.05 19:46:29 |
072 |[RO 22 2009042F |ALB |DA196F29 | 10.05 19:46:35
073 |[RO 24 0092877F | SOLZ |DA3SEFDO | 10.05 19:46:43 |
074 |[RO 24 0092805F | SOLZ |DA35SEDSF | 10.05 19:46:50 |
075 |RO 24 0092864F INEGR |DA35ECFA | 10.05 19:46:57 |
076 |[RO 23 0090862F | SOLZ |DA35EE45 | 10.05 19:47:03 |
077 |[RO 24 0092855F |ALB |DA2207E2 | 10.05 19:47:09
078 |RO 24 0092886F INEGR |DA35EDB7 | 10.05 19:47:16 |
079 |RO 24 0092844F INEGR |DA35EE2B | 10.05 19:47:26 |
Versiune SW: RO-4.35 Cod concurs: 32784 Serie ceas: 218716
Antena Club : Benzing 48907197 SW-4.7 HW-8.0 Autorizare: 80001B61
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4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Cod columbofil: 487
: 44°

Latitudine

Ceas Atomic

Sincronizare

: 10.05.2025
Ceas Porumbei : 10.05.2025
10.05.2025

79

Por. imbarcati :

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

Loc lansare

Columbofil
.09'" N Longitudine
19:38:29 GPS
19:38:29 +0
19:38:29 GPS +3h

VAID | 10 05,2025 17:59

FILE ON
SERVER

POPA LUCIAN
25° 52" 26.4' E

|Col. |Nr.inel |Imbarcare
| | senzor |Data Ora

Nr. | Serie
Crt |
Semnaturi:

Crescator

Comisia control

Comisia imbarcare

Versiune SW: RO-4.35
Benzing 48907197 SW-4.7 HW-8.0

Antena Club

BENZING G2

- BENZING Live!

Cod concurs: 32784

Serie ceas: 218716
Autorizare: 80001B61l
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